

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SECTION IIIA

Original Suite (s). No(s). 1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 3/2007

(Office Report for direction)

Date : 27/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohan Katarki, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Shailendra, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Zail Ali, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG, Rajasthan

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohan Katarki, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Shailendra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made by Mr. R.S. Suri, learned Senior counsel appearing for the State of Punjab, the matters are not taken up today.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

