

Original Suit(s).No(s). 1/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 3/2007

(Office Report for Direction)

SLP(C) No. 9484/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9503/2008

(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 9507/2008;

SLP(C) No. 9511/2008;

SLP(C) No. 9522/2008;

SLP(C) No. 9526/2008

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 13/01/2017 This suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun Kathpalio, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohan V. katarki, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG.

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.

â- | .contd.

-2-

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka parida, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG.

Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arun Kathpalio, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohan V. katarki, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.

Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, ASG

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the first week of April 2017.

(JYOTI GUPTA) (SNEH LATA SHARMA)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER